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Elektricno rende VLN 1071 Prime

Kategorija: Rende
Sifra proizvoda: 072811
Bar kod: 8605032620688

Cena: 6.499,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije
Kategorija

Brend

Tip elektromotora

Napon

Priklju¢na snaga

Broj obrtaja - el./aku. uredaiji
Sirina radnog zahvata
PodeSavanje koraka

Jedinica mere

Rende
Villager
Kolektorski
230 V ~ 50 Hz
650 W

16800 rpm

82 mm

0-2 mm

KOM
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